F03-Crankcase Assembly 1
[image: image1.emf]
	   F3-1 
	M150-1003101
	CRANKCASE COVER R COMP.

	   F3-2 
	M150-1003013
	CRANKCASE COVER,GASKET

	   F3-3 
	M150-1003104
	CAP TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE

	   F3-4 
	M150-1003120
	SCREEN OIL FILTING

	   F3-5 
	M150-1003102
	SRING OIL FILTING SCREEN

	   F3-6 
	M150-1003105
	GAIGE OIL LEVEL

	   F3-7 
	M150-1003006
	CLAMPER AC GENERATOR CORD

	   F3-8 
	M150-1003110
	OIL SEAL 19.8X30X5

	   F3-9 
	M150-1003103
	O-RING 30.8X3

	   F3-10 
	M150-1003307
	O-RING 18X3

	   F3-11 
	M150-1003005
	PIN DOWEL 8X14

	   F3-12 
	96001-06032-KAT
	FLANGE BOLT M6X28

	   F3-13 
	M150-1003012
	FLANGE BOLT M6X95

	   F3-14 
	M150-1003007
	FLANGE BOLT M6X100

	   F3-15 
	M150-1003008
	FLANGE BOLT M6X110

	   F3-16 
	M150-1003034
	FLANGE BOLT M6X35

	   F3-17 
	M150-1003106
	FLANGE BOLT M6X20

	   F3-18 
	92101-05012-OH
	HEX BOLT M5X12-ZN.D


